
LLOOYYOOLLAA  CCOONNVVEENNTT  SSCCHHOOOOLL  

BBOOOOKK  LLIISSTT  --  22002222--2233  

CCLLAASSSS--VVII  

  

        

SS..NNOO  SSUUBBJJEECCTT  BBOOOOKKSS  PPUUBBLLIISSHHEERR  PPRRIICCEE  

11))  EENNGGLLIISSHH  FFRRAAMMEESS  --  CCOOUURRSSEE  BBOOOOKK--66  PPEEAARRSSOONN  442255..0000//--  

    FFRRAAMMEESS  ––  SSKKIILLLL  BBOOOOKK--66  PPEEAARRSSOONN  222255..0000  

    FFRRAAMMEESS  ––  LLIITTEERRAATTUURREE--66  PPEEAARRSSOONN  222200..0000  

    PP..CC..  WWRREENN’’SS  GGRRAAMMMMAARR  BBLLAACCKKIIEE  223300..0000  

22))  HHIINNDDII  MMAADDHHUUPP  HHIINNDDII  PPAATTHHMMAALLAA--66  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  338899..0000  

    BBAALL  RRAAMM  KKAATTHHAA  NNCCEERRTT    

    SSAARRTTHHAAKK  HHIINNDDII  VVYYAAKKAARRAANN--66  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  HHOOUUSSEE  334400..0000  

33))  MMAATTHHSS  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--66  NNCCEERRTT    

    NNEEWW  LLEEAARRNNIINNGG  CCOOMMPPOOSSIITTEE  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--

66  

SS..CCHHAANNDD  334400..0000  

    LLAABB  MMAANNNNUUAALL--66    JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

44))  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  SSCCIIEENNCCEE--  66  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    LLAABB  MMAANNUUAALL--66  JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

    SSCCIIEENNCCEE  WWOORRKKBBOOOOKK--66  RRAACCHHNNAA  SSAAGGAARR  225599..0000  

55))  

00  

SS..SSTT  OOUURR  PPAASSTTSS((PPAARRTT--II))--66  NNCCEERRTT  --------   

                        TTHHEE  EEAARRTTHH  OOUURR  HHAABBIITTAATT--66  NNCCEERRTT  ------   

    SSOOCCIIAALL  AANNDD  PPOOLLIITTIICCAALL  LLIIFFEE--PPAARRTT--II   NNCCEERRTT  ------   

    SSCCHHOOOOLL  AATTLLAASS  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  338855..0000  

                                

GG..KK..  

  MMAAPP  PPRRAACCTTIICCEE  GGEEMMSS  EEDDUUCCAATTIIOONNAALL  226600..0000  

77))  MMOORRAALL  

SSCCIIEENNCCEE  

IINNSSPPIIRRIINNGG  SSOOUULLSS--66  AACCEEVVIISSIIOONN  226600..0000  

88))  GG..KK..  MIND QUEST-6  AARRRROOWW  229944..9900  

99))  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAARRIITTAA--11  GGEEMMSS  226655..0000  

    SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  MMAANNIIKKAA  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  VVYYAAKKAARRNN--11  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  PPUUBB..  227755..0000  

1100))  CCOOMMPPUUTTEERR  CCOOMMPPUUNNIICC--66  MMIICCAA  EEDDUUCCOOMM  336600..0000  

1111))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  AARRTT&&  CCRRAAFFTT  JJIIVVAANN  BBOOOOKKSS  118855..0000  

1122))  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  VVIIVVAA  SSTTUUDDEENNTT  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  VVIIVVAA  226600..0000  

TTOOTTAALL  55553355..9900  

  

                              SSTTAATTIIOONNAARRYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                QQTTYY              RRAATTEE  

11))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                1166                    556600//--  

((EENNGG--0033,,HHIINNDDII--0033,,MMAATTHHSS--0022,,CCOOMM--0022,,SSNNKK--0022,,SS..SSTT--0044))  

22))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  IINNTTEERRLLEEAAFF  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS--SSCCIIEENNCCEE))          44                        114400//--  

33))  TTEESSTT  SSHHEEEETT  FFIILLEE((220000  PPAAGGEESS))                                                                      11                        111100//--  

44))  GGRRAAPPHH  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              11                            2200//--  

55))  PPLLAAIINN  MMAATTHHSS  CCOOPPYY((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                                          11                            3355//--  

66))  RREEGGIISSTTEERR  HHHHWW  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                22                            7700//--  

77))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                        11                            3300//--  

88))  BBRROOWWNN  PPAAPPEERR                    44                              ----  

                              99))  NNAAMMEE  SSTTIICCKKEERRSS                    55                              ----      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      TTOOTTAALL  --        996655//--  

                                                                                                            



                                                                                                                              LLOOYYOOLLAA  CCOONNVVEENNTT  SSCCHHOOOOLL  

BBOOOOKK  LLIISSTT  --  22002222--2233  

CCLLAASSSS--VVIIII  

  

        

SS..NNOO  SSUUBBJJEECCTT  BBOOOOKKSS  PPUUBBLLIISSHHEERR  PPRRIICCEE  

11))  EENNGGLLIISSHH  FFRRAAMMEESS  ––  CCOOUURRSSEE  BBOOOOKK--77  PPEEAARRSSOONN  443355..0000  

    FFRRAAMMEESS  ––  SSKKIILLLL  BBOOOOKK--77  PPEEAARRSSOONN  224400..0000  

    FFRRAAMMEESS--  LLIITTEERRAATTUURREE--77  PPEEAARRSSOONN  223300..0000  

    PP..CC..  WWRREENN’’SS  GGRRAAMMMMAARR  BBLLAACCKKIIEE  226655..0000  

22))  HHIINNDDII  MMAADDHHUUPP  HHIINNDDII  PPAATTHHMMAALLAA--77  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  339900..0000  

    BBAALL  MMAAHHAA  BBHHAARRAATT--77  NNCCEERRTT  5555..0000  

    SSAARRTTHHAAKK  HHIINNDDII  VVYYAAKKAARRNN--77  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  HHOOUUSSEE  336600..0000  

33))  MMAATTHHSS  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--77  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    NNEEWW  LLEEAARRNNIINNGG  CCOOMMPPOOSSIITTEE  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--77  SS..CCHHAANNDD  334455..0000  

    LLAABB  MMAANNNNUUAALL--77    JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

44))  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  SSCCIIEENNCCEE--  77  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    LLAABB  MMAANNUUAALL--77  JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

    SSCCIIEENNCCEE  WWOORRKKBBOOOOKK--77  RRAACCHHNNAA  SSAAGGAARR  225599..0000  

55))  

00  

SS..SSTT  OOUURR  PPAASSTTSS((PPAARRTT--IIII))--77  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

                        OOUURR  EENNVVIIRROONNMMEENNTT  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    SSOOCCIIAALL  AANNDD  PPOOLLIITTIICCAALL  LLIIFFEE--PPAARRTT--II II   NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    SSCCHHOOOOLL  AATTLLAASS  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  338855..0000  

                                

GG..KK..  

  MMAAPP  PPRRAACCTTIICCEE  GGEEMMSS  EEDDUUCCAATTIIOONNAALL  226600..0000  

77))  MMOORRAALL  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  IINNSSPPIIRRIINNGG  SSOOUULLSS--77  AACCEEVVIISSIIOONN  226600..0000  

88))  GG..KK..  MIND QUEST-7  AARRRROOWW  224499..9900  

99))  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAARRIITTAA--22  GGEEMMSS  229955..0000  

    SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  MMAANNIIKKAA  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  VVYYAAKKAARRNN--22  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  PPUUBB..  331100..0000  

1100))  CCOOMMPPUUTTEERR  CCOOMMPPUUNNIICC--77  MMIICCAA  EEDDUUCCOOMM  337755..0000  

1111))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  AARRTT&&  CCRRAAFFTT  JJIIVVAANN  BBOOOOKKSS  119900..0000  

1122))  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  VVIIVVAA  SSTTUUDDEENNTT  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  VVIIVVAA  226600..0000  

      TTOOTTAALL  5986.9 

  
                                  

                                SSTTAATTIIOONNAARRYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                QQTTYY              RRAATTEE  

11))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                1166                    556600//--  

((EENNGG--0033,,HHIINNDDII--0033,,MMAATTHHSS--0022,,CCOOMM--0022,,SSNNKK--0022,,SS..SSTT--0044))  

                              22))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  IINNTTEERRLLEEAAFF  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS--SSCCIIEENNCCEE))          44                            114400//--  

33))  TTEESSTT  SSHHEEEETT  FFIILLEE((220000  PPAAGGEESS))                                                                      11                            111100//--  

44))  GGRRAAPPHH  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              11                              2200//--  

55))  PPLLAAIINN  MMAATTHHSS  CCOOPPYY((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                                          11                              3355//--  

66))  RREEGGIISSTTEERR  HHHHWW  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                22                            7700//--  

77))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                        11                            3300//--  

88))  BBRROOWWNN  PPAAPPEERR                    44                            ----------  

99))  NNAAMMEE  SSTTIICCKKEERRSS                    55                            ------------  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        TTOOTTAALL--    996655//--  

                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                                          



  

                                                                                                                                                  LLOOYYOOLLAA  CCOONNVVEENNTT  SSCCHHOOOOLL  

BBOOOOKK  LLIISSTT  --  22002222--2233  

CCLLAASSSS--VVIIIIII  

        

SS..NNOO  SSUUBBJJEECCTT  BBOOOOKKSS  PPUUBBLLIISSHHEERR  PPRRIICCEE  

11))  EENNGGLLIISSHH  FFRRAAMMEESS--  CCOOUURRSSEE  BBOOOOKK--88  PPEEAARRSSOONN  444400..0000  

    FFRRAAMMEESS--  SSKKIILLLL  BBOOOOKK--88  PPEEAARRSSOONN  226600..0000  

    FFRRAAMMEESS--  LLIITTEERRAATTUURREE--88  PPEEAARRSSOONN  224400..0000  

    PP..CC..  WWRREENN’’SS  GGRRAAMMMMAARR  BBLLAACCKKIIEE  330055..0000  

22))  HHIINNDDII  MMAADDHHUUPP  HHIINNDDII  PPAATTHHMMAALLAA--88  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  339955..0000  

    BBHHAARRAATT  KKII  KKHHOOJJ  NNCCEERRTT  6600..0000  

    SSAARRTTHHAAKK  HHIINNDDII  VVYYAAKKAARRAANN--88  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  HHOOUUSSEE  338800..0000  

33))  MMAATTHHSS  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--88  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    NNEEWW  LLEEAARRNNIINNGG  CCOOMMPPOOSSIITTEE  MMAATTHHEEMMAATTIICCSS--88  SS..CCHHAANNDD  335555..0000  

    LLAABB  MMAANNNNUUAALL--88    JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

44))  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  SSCCIIEENNCCEE--  88  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

      LLAABB  MMAANNUUAALL--88  JJAAIINNCCOO  224499..0000  

    SSCCIIEENNCCEE  WWOORRKKBBOOOOKK--88  RRAACCHHNNAA  SSAAGGAARR  225599..0000  

55))  

00  

SS..SSTT  OOUURR  PPAASSTTSS((PPAARRTT--IIIIII))--88  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

                        RREESSOOUURRCCEE  &&  DDEEVVEELLOOPPMMEENNTT  NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

    SSOOCCIIAALL  AANNDD  PPOOLLIITTIICCAALL  LLIIFFEE--PPAARRTT--II II II   NNCCEERRTT  6655..0000  

                                

GG..KK..  

  MMAAPP  PPRRAACCTTIICCEE  GGEEMMSS  EEDDUUCCAATTIIOONNAALL  226600..0000  

    SSCCHHOOOOLL  AATTLLAASS  MMAADDHHUUBBAANN  338855..0000  

77))  MMOORRAALL  

SSCCIIEENNCCEE  

IINNSSPPIIRRIINNGG  SSOOUULLSS--88  AACCEEVVIISSIIOONN  226600..0000  

88))  GG..KK..  MIND QUEST-8  AARRRROOWW  229944..9900  

99))  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  SSAARRIITTAA--33  GGEEMMSS  331155..0000  

    SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  MMAANNIIKKAA  SSAANNSSKKRRIITT  VVYYAAKKAARRNN--33  NNEEWW  SSAARRAASSWWAATTII  PPUUBB..  332255..0000  

1100))  CCOOMMPPUUTTEE

RR  

CCOOMMPPUUNNIICC--88  MMIICCAA  EEDDUUCCOOMM  339900..0000  

1111))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  AARRTT&&  CCRRAAFFTT  JJIIVVAANN  BBOOOOKKSS  220000..0000  

1122))  DDIICCTTIIOONNAA

RRYY  

VVIIVVAA  SSTTUUDDEENNTT  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  VVIIVVAA  226600..0000  

      TTOOTTAALL  6206.9 

  
        SSTTAATTIIOONNAARRYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                QQTTYY                                RRAATTEE  

11))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                        1166                                        556600//--  

EENNGG--0033,,HHIINNDDII--0033,,MMAATTHHSS--0022,,CCOOMMPP--0022,,SSNNKK--0022,,SS..SSTT--0044))  

22))  SSIINNGGLLEE  LLIINNEE  IINNTTEERRLLEEAAFF  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS--SSCCIIEENNCCEE))                0044                                          114400//--  

33))  TTEESSTT  SSHHEEEETT  FFIILLEE((220000  PPAAGGEESS))                                                                            0011                                          111100//--  

44))  GGRRAAPPHH  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      0011                                            2200//--  

55))  PPLLAAIINN  MMAATTHHSS  CCOOPPYY((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                                                  0011                                            3355//--  

66))  RREEGGIISSTTEERR  HHHHWW  CCOOPPYY  ((114444  PPAAGGEESS))                        0022                                            7700//--  

77))  DDRRAAWWIINNGG  CCOOPPYY                                                                                                                0011                                            3300//--  

88))  BBRROOWWNN  PPAAPPEERR                            0044                                            --------  

99))  NNAAMMEE  SSTTIICCKKEERRSS                            0055                                            ----------      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        TTOOTTAALL--            996655//--  

  


